
1 2 3 4 5 6

st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 14 Tomáš Staněk 24 25 22 71 24 22 22 139

2 3 Lukáš Škripek 23 23 20 66 23 24 23 136

3 22 Vladimír Škripek ml. 23 20 23 66 23 24 22 135

4 28 Miroslav Šmída 24 21 24 69 24 20 21 134 23

5 13 Andrej Druga 24 22 21 67 23 24 20 134 19

6 7 Jiří Štengl 24 23 20 67 22 21 23 133

7 4 Jakub Riško 21 22 23 66 22 23 21 132

8 1 Igor Hertl 23 22 20 65 22 22 22 131

9 8 Peter Mikulka 25 18 22 65 23 21 20 129

10 10 Jaromír Uher 25 22 18 65 20 22 22 129

11 9 Michaela Štenglová 21 19 21 61 25 22 20 128

12 15 Filip Matěju 20 21 21 62 22 25 19 128

13 30 Anton Molnár 19 23 22 64 19 21 22 126

14 26 Vladimír Kolembus 22 23 19 64 23 21 17 125

15 16 Pavol Czobor 24 20 17 61 20 21 21 123

16 6 Andrej Holaň 22 20 17 59 22 21 20 122

17 12 Bronislav Sokola 21 19 17 57 19 24 19 119

18 11 Daniel Riško 21 21 23 65 17 16 16 114

19 21 Matěj Šustek 19 21 19 59 13 21 21 114

20 2 Jaromír Semanský 20 22 14 56 19 20 18 113

21 17 Vladimír Škripek st 20 19 17 56 21 17 19 113

22 27 Igor Pokorný 20 17 18 55 20 17 21 113

23 5 Ján Líška 23 16 16 55 19 22 16 112

24 29 Zsolt Toth 21 17 17 55 20 18 18 111

25 18 Josef Kučák 19 18 19 56 22 13 19 110

26 19 Peter Stanke 19 16 15 50 17 20 19 106

27 24 Roman Příhoda 14 15 16 45 17 22 17 101

28 25 Martin Dziak 17 15 15 47 16 18 18 99

29 23 Ján Kováčik 12 19 16 47 15 18 16 96

30 20 Jana Gálusová 18 13 11 42 12 14 11 79

1 2 3 4 5 6

st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 3 Lukáš Škripek 23 23 20 66 23 24 23 136

2 22 Vladimír Škripek ml. 23 20 23 66 23 24 22 135

3 28 Miroslav Šmída 24 21 24 69 24 20 21 134 23

4 13 Andrej Druga 24 22 21 67 23 24 20 134 19

5 4 Jakub Riško 21 22 23 66 22 23 21 132

6 1 Igor Hertl 23 22 20 65 22 22 22 131

7 8 Peter Mikulka 25 18 22 65 23 21 20 129

8 30 Anton Molnár 19 23 22 64 19 21 22 126

9 26 Vladimír Kolembus 22 23 19 64 23 21 17 125

10 6 Andrej Holaň 22 20 17 59 22 21 20 122

11 17 Vladimír Škripek st 20 19 17 56 21 17 19 113

1 2 3 4 5 6

Poř.

Poř.

                                                                    Kategorie B

sobota neděle

                                                                    Kategorie Open

Poř.

                                                                    Kategorie A



st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 29 Zsolt Toth 21 17 17 55 20 18 18 111

2 18 Josef Kučák 19 18 19 56 22 13 19 110

3 24 Roman Příhoda 14 15 16 45 17 22 17 101

4 23 Ján Kováčik 12 19 16 47 15 18 16 96

1 2 3 4 5 6

st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 16 Pavol Czobor 24 20 17 61 20 21 21 123

2 2 Jaromír Semanský 20 22 14 56 19 20 18 113

3 5 Ján Líška 23 16 16 55 19 22 16 112

1 2 3 4 5 6

st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 9 Michaela Štenglová 21 19 21 61 25 22 20 128

2 20 Jana Gálusová 18 13 11 42 12 14 11 79

1 2 3 4 5 6

st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 14 Tomáš Staněk 24 25 22 71 24 22 22 139

2 7 Jiří Štengl 24 23 20 67 22 21 23 133

3 10 Jaromír Uher 25 22 18 65 20 22 22 129

4 15 Filip Matěju 20 21 21 62 22 25 19 128

5 12 Bronislav Sokola 21 19 17 57 19 24 19 119

6 21 Matěj Šustek 19 21 19 59 13 21 21 114

7 27 Igor Pokorný 20 17 18 55 20 17 21 113

8 19 Peter Stanke 19 16 15 50 17 20 19 106

1 2 3 4 5 6

st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 11 Daniel Riško 21 21 23 65 17 16 16 114

1 2 3 4 5 6

st.č. Jméno skeet trap gula ∑ skeet trap gula ∑ R ∑

odpo odpo odpo

1 25 Martin Dziak 17 15 15 47 16 18 18 99

sobota neděle

Poř.

Poř.

junior

sobota neděle

Poř.

veterán

sobota neděle

Poř.

                                                                    Kategorie Hosté

sobota neděle

Poř.

senior

sobota neděle

Poř.

ženy






